THE DREHER FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Distributions Received (23800)
APA Group (APA.AX5)
30/06/2023 Dist Rec 15.43 15.43 CR
15.43 15.43 CR
Pzena Global Focus Value Fund - Wsale (ETL0484AU)
30/06/2023 Dist Rec 2,452.98 2,452.98 CR
2,452.98 2,452.98 CR
Fidelity Global Emerging Markets Fund (FEMX.AX2)
30/06/2023 Dist Rec 327.70 327.70 CR
327.70 327.70 CR
Goodman Group (GMG.AX)
25/08/2022 GOODMAN GROUP AUG22/00831578 DVND 24.98 24.98 CR
56 [Amount Receivable ref 209519257]
24/02/2023 GOODMAN GROUP FEB23/00832431 DVND 150.00 174.98 CR
56 [System Matched Income Data]
30/06/2023 Dist Rec 100.00 274.98 CR
274.98 274.98 CR
Healthco Healthcare And Wellness REIT (HCW.AX)
01/07/2022 Take up HCW distribution - not accrued in 101.25 101.25 CR
22FY
25/11/2022 HCW DST 001286082945 DVND 56 [System 84.38 185.63 CR
Matched Income Data]
24/02/2023 HCW DST 001289678367 DVND 56 [System 84.38 270.01 CR
Matched Income Data]
23/06/2023 HCW DST 001297934796 DVND 56 128.78 398.79 CR
30/06/2023 Dist Rec 137.36 536.15 CR
536.15 536.15 CR
Arrowstreet Global Equity Fund (MAQO464AU1)
16/01/2023 HUB24 CUSTODIAL MAQO0464AU INCOME 676.60 676.60 CR
50
30/06/2023 Dist Rec 3,160.39 3,836.99 CR
3,836.99 3,836.99 CR
Metrics Master Income Trust (MXT.AX)
08/08/2022 MCP MASTER INCOM Ref: 2685775 50 174.00 174.00 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
08/09/2022 MCP MASTER INCOM Ref: 2761928 50 222.00 396.00 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
11/10/2022 MCP MASTER INCOM cm-32067 50 [System 210.00 606.00 CR
Matched Income Data]
08/11/2022 MCP MASTER INCOM cm-104530 50 252.00 858.00 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
08/12/2022 MCP MASTER INCOM cm-173682 50 256.00 1,114.00 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
10/01/2023 MCP MASTER INCOM cm-268170 50 270.00 1,384.00 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
08/02/2023 MCP MASTER INCOM cm-354876 50 288.00 1,672.00 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
08/03/2023 MCP MASTER INCOM cm-428540 50 258.00 1,930.00 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
12/04/2023 MCP MASTER INCOM cm-537014 50 288.00 2,218.00 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
08/05/2023 MCP MASTER INCOM cm-627560 50 280.00 2,498.00 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
08/06/2023 MCP MASTER INCOM cm-743525 50 298.00 2,796.00 CR

[System Matched Income Data]
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30/06/2023 Dist Rec 300.00 3,096.00 CR
3,096.00 3,096.00 CR
NB Global Corporate Income Trust (NBI.AX)
16/08/2022 NB GLOBAL CORP S00107539344 DVND 56 142.23 142.23 CR
14/09/2022 NB GLOBAL CORP S00107539344 DVND 56 142.23 284.46 CR
17/10/2022 NB GLOBAL CORP S00107539344 DVND 56 142.23 426.69 CR
14/11/2022 NB GLOBAL CORP S00107539344 DVND 56 142.23 568.92 CR
14/12/2022 NB GLOBAL CORP S00107539344 DVND 56 142.23 711.15 CR
16/01/2023 NB GLOBAL CORP S00107539344 DVND 56 142.23 853.38 CR
14/02/2023 NB GLOBAL CORP S00107539344 DVND 56 142.23 995.61 CR
14/03/2023 NB GLOBAL CORP S00107539344 DVND 56 142.23 1,137.84 CR
18/04/2023 NB GLOBAL CORP S00107539344 DVND 56 243.58 1,381.42 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
15/05/2023 NB GLOBAL CORP S00107539344 DVND 56 243.57 1,624.99 CR
15/06/2023 NB GLOBAL CORP S00107539344 DVND 56 243.57 1,868.56 CR
30/06/2023 Dist Rec 243.57 2,112.13 CR
2,112.13 2,112.13 CR
Partners Group Global Income Fund (PGG.AX)
16/08/2022 PARTNERS GROUP G S00107539344 DVND 87.82 87.82 CR
56 [System Matched Income Data]
16/09/2022 PARTNERS GROUP G S00107539344 DVND 96.69 184.51 CR
56 [System Matched Income Data]
18/10/2022 PARTNERS GROUP G S00107539344 DVND 104.16 288.67 CR
56
16/11/2022 PARTNERS GROUP G S00107539344 DVND 109.46 398.13 CR
56 [System Matched Income Data]
16/12/2022 PARTNERS GROUP G S00107539344 DVND 113.89 512.02 CR
56 [System Matched Income Data]
19/01/2023 PARTNERS GROUP G S00107539344 DVND 117.52 629.54 CR
56 [System Matched Income Data]
17/02/2023 PARTNERS GROUP G S00107539344 DVND 118.33 747.87 CR
56 [System Matched Income Data]
17/03/2023 PARTNERS GROUP G S00107539344 DVND 121.46 869.33 CR
56 [System Matched Income Data]
21/04/2023 PARTNERS GROUP G S00107539344 DVND 125.72 995.05 CR
56 [System Matched Income Data]
18/05/2023 PARTNERS GROUP G S00107539344 DVND 126.66 1,121.71 CR
56 [System Matched Income Data]
20/06/2023 PARTNERS GROUP G S00107539344 DVND 130.56 1,252.27 CR
56 [System Matched Income Data]
30/06/2023 Dist Rec 188.68 1,440.95 CR
1,440.95 1,440.95 CR
Aaris International Fund Class B (PIMO058AU)
30/06/2023 Dist Rec 103.53 103.53 CR
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103.53 103.53 CR

Transurban Group (TCL.AX5)

23/08/2022 TCL DIV/DIST AUF22/00881029 DVND 56 15.56 15.56 CR
[Amount Receivable ref 209519255]
13/02/2023 TCL DISTRIBUTION AUI23/00878858 DVND 206.17 221.73 CR

56 [System Matched Income Data]

221.73 221.73 CR

Vanguard US Total Market Shares Index ETF (VTS.AX)

22/07/2022 VTS DIVIDEND VTS50/00823111 DVND 56 153.75 153.75 CR
[Amount Receivable ref 209519214]

153.75 153.75 CR
Activex Ardea Real Outcome Bond Fund (XARO.AX)
20/10/2022 XARO DST 001285086347 DVND 56 [System 173.25 173.25 CR
Matched Income Data]
20/01/2023 XARO DST 001288010007 DVND 56 [System 171.64 344.89 CR
Matched Income Data]
24/04/2023 XARO DST 001295302580 DVND 56 [System 106.75 451.64 CR
Matched Income Data]
451.64 451.64 CR
Dividends Received (23900)
Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited - Capital Notes 6 (AN3PL.AX)
20/03/2023 CAP NOTES 6 DIST C6M23/00812700 57 107.14 107.14 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
20/06/2023 CAP NOTES 6 DIST C6J23/00812525 57 118.01 225.15 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
225.15 225.15 CR
ANZ Group Holdings Limited (ANZ.AX2)
01/07/2022 ANZ DIVIDEND A073/00729659 DVND 56 792.00 792.00 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
15/12/2022 ANZ DIVIDEND A074/00727701 DVND 56 868.76 1,660.76 CR
1,660.76 1,660.76 CR
Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited - Capital Notes 3 (ANZPI.AX)
20/09/2022 ANZ CAP NOTES 6 C6S22/00213079 57 85.33 85.33 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
20/12/2022 ANZ CAP NOTES 6 C6D22/00212822 57 102.50 187.83 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
187.83 187.83 CR
BHP Group Limited (BHP.AX2)
23/09/2022 BHP GROUP DIV AF386/00505517 DVND 56 2,194.58 2,194.58 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
30/03/2023 BHP GROUP DIV Al387/00493985 DVND 56 1,172.73 3,367.31 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
3,367.31 3,367.31 CR
Commonwealth Bank of Australia (CBA.AX)
29/09/2022 CBA FNL DIV 001280989239 DVND 56 417.90 417.90 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
30/03/2023 CBA DIV 001291497436 DVND 56 [System 417.90 835.80 CR
Matched Income Data]
835.80 835.80 CR
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia - PERLS X (CBAPG.AX)
15/09/2022 PERLS X DST 001284097367 DVND 56 360.32 360.32 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
15/12/2022 PERLS X DST 001287461753 DVND 56 429.56 789.88 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
15/03/2023 PERLS X DST 001293894698 DVND 56 453.40 1,243.28 CR

[System Matched Income Data]
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15/06/2023 PERLS X DST 001297830282 DVND 56 498.16 1,741.44 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
1,741.44 1,741.44 CR
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia - Capital Notes 3 (CBAPI.AX)
15/09/2022 PERLS XII DST 001284142574 DVND 56 249.06 249.06 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
15/12/2022 PERLS XII DST 001287478318 DVND 56 301.23 550.29 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
15/03/2023 PERLS XII DST 001293911407 DVND 56 319.32 869.61 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
15/06/2023 PERLS XII DS 001297877053 DVND 56 352.44 1,222.05 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
1,222.05 1,222.05 CR

Collins Foods Limited (CKF.AX)

01/08/2022 COLLINS FOODS AUG22/00807375 DVND 202.50 202.50 CR
56 [System Matched Income Data]

29/12/2022 COLLINS FOODS DEC22/00807668 DVND 162.00 364.50 CR
56 [System Matched Income Data]

364.50 364.50 CR

CSL Limited (CSL.AX)

05/10/2022 CSL LTD DIVIDEND AUF22/01068013 DVND 193.41 193.41 CR
56 [System Matched Income Data]

05/04/2023 CSL LTD DIVIDEND 23AUD/00962369 DVND 178.36 371.77 CR
56 [System Matched Income Data]
371.77 371.77 CR
Doming's Pizza Enterprises Limited (DMP.AX)
15/09/2022 DMP ENL DIV 001282503762 DVND 56 85.13 85.13 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
16/03/2023 DMP ITM DIV 001292142719 DVND 56 84.25 169.38 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
169.38 169.38 CR
EQT Holdings Limited (EQT.AX)
10/10/2022 EQT FNL DIV 001284903370 DVND 56 196.00 196.00 CR
196.00 196.00 CR
James Hardie Industries Plc (JHX.AX)
29/07/2022 JAMES HARDIE IND JUL22/00819688 DVND 107.10 107.10 CR
56
107.10 107.10 CR
L1 Long Short Fund Limited (LSF.AX)
30/09/2022 LSF FNL DIV 001284770368 DVND 56 1,125.00 1,125.00 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
04/04/2023 LSF ITM DIV 001295048135 DVND 56 1,250.00 2,375.00 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
2,375.00 2,375.00 CR

Mineral Resources Limited (MIN.AX)

30/03/2023 MINERAL RESOURCE MAR23/00823853 156.00 156.00 CR
DVND 56 [System Matched Income Data]

156.00 156.00 CR
Macquarie Group Limited (MQG.AX)
04/07/2022 MQG FNL DIV 001277519734 DVND 56 896.00 896.00 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
13/12/2022 MQG ITM DIV 001286022121 DVND 56 768.00 1,664.00 CR

[System Matched Income Data]

1,664.00 1,664.00 CR
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National Australia Bank Limited (NAB.AX)

05/07/2022 NAB INTERIM DIV DV231/01157178 DVND 224.84 224.84 CR
56 [System Matched Income Data]

14/12/2022 NAB FINAL DIV DV232/00649784 DVND 56 240.24 465.08 CR
[System Matched Income Data]

465.08 465.08 CR

Nine Entertainment Co. Holdings Limited (NEC.AX)

20/04/2023 NEC DIV 001294167919 DVND 56 [System 288.00 288.00 CR
Matched Income Data]

288.00 288.00 CR

Netwealth Group Limited (NWL.AX)

24/03/2023 NWL DIV 001291092680 DVND 56 [System 66.00 66.00 CR
Matched Income Data]

66.00 66.00 CR

Pinnacle Investment Management Group Limited (PNI.AX)

16/09/2022 PINNACLE INVEST SEP22/00804481 DVND 133.00 133.00 CR
56 [System Matched Income Data]

17/03/2023 PINNACLE INVEST MAR23/00804207 DVND 118.56 251.56 CR
56 [System Matched Income Data]

251.56 251.56 CR

REA Group Ltd (REA.AX)

15/09/2022 REA DIV 001282418533 DVND 56 [System 89.00 89.00 CR
Matched Income Data]

89.00 89.00 CR

RIO Tinto Limited (RIO.AX)

21/09/2022 RIO TINTO LTD AUI22/00195746 DVND 56 652.29 652.29 CR
[System Matched Income Data]

652.29 652.29 CR
Resmed Inc (RMD.AX1)
21/09/2022 RESMED DIVIDEND SEP22/00844580 DVND 44.54 44.54 CR
56
15/12/2022 RESMED DIVIDEND DEC22/00844014 26.07 70.61 CR
DVND 56 [System Matched Income Data]
16/03/2023 RESMED DIVIDEND MAR23/00843813 24.87 95.48 CR
DVND 56
15/06/2023 RESMED DIVIDEND AUJ23/00843381 DVND 25.74 121.22 CR
56
121.22 121.22 CR
Seek Limited (SEK.AX)
04/10/2022 SEK DIVIDEND SEP22/00819378 DVND 56 126.00 126.00 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
05/04/2023 SEK DIVIDEND APR23/00818848 DVND 56 144.00 270.00 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
270.00 270.00 CR

Santos Limited (STO.AX)

29/03/2023 SANTOS DIVIDEND AUS22/00929332 DVND 268.36 268.36 CR
56 [System Matched Income Data]

268.36 268.36 CR

The Lottery Corporation Limited (TLC.AX)

23/03/2023 TLC DIV 001293622373 DVND 56 [System 256.50 256.50 CR
Matched Income Data]

256.50 256.50 CR
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Telstra Corporation Limited (TLS.AX)

31/03/2023 TLS ITM DIV 001293168508 DVND 56 263.50 263.50 CR
[System Matched Income Data]

263.50 263.50 CR
Technology One Limited (TNE.AX)
16/12/2022 TNE FNL DIV 001287295674 DVND 56 128.20 128.20 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
16/06/2023 TNE ITM DIV 001297706071 DVND 56 46.20 174.40 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
174.40 174.40 CR
Westpac Banking Corporation (WBC.AX)
20/12/2022 WBC DIVIDEND 001286504256 DVND 56 601.60 601.60 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
27/06/2023 WBC DIVIDEND 001296408485 DVND 56 658.00 1,259.60 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
1,259.60 1,259.60 CR

Westpac Banking Corporation - Capital Notes 3 (WBCPE.AX)

20/07/2022 WBCPE DST 001279855519 DVND 56 71.94 71.94 CR
[System Matched Income Data]

71.94 71.94 CR
Westpac Banking Corporation - Capital Notes 9 (WBCPL.AX)
23/09/2022 WBCPL DST 001284594332 DVND 56 199.93 199.93 CR
22/12/2022 WBCPL DST 001287865419 DVND 56 319.12 519.05 CR
22/03/2023 WBCPL DST 001294846977 DVND 56 331.44 850.49 CR
22/06/2023 WBCPL DST 001298026593 DVND 56 363.08 1,213.57 CR
1,213.57 1,213.57 CR
Woodside Energy Group Ltd (WDS.AX)
06/10/2022 WOODSIDE INT22/00987274 DVND 56 247.93 247.93 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
05/04/2023 WOODSIDE FIN22/01007511 DVND 56 333.93 581.86 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
581.86 581.86 CR
Contributions (24200)
(Contributions) Dreher, Craig - Accumulation (DRECRAO0001A)
15/03/2023 CRAIG DREHER Craig Dreher Contribution 100.00 100.00 CR
%0 100.00 100.00 CR

(Contributions) Wheaton, Merryl - Accumulation (WHEMEROOQOQ1A)

10/03/2023 WHEATON ANDREW GEORGE Merryl's 100.00 100.00 CR
contribut 50

100.00 100.00 CR
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
28/07/2022 S EML 2000 144099663 (EML.AX) 5,357.45 5,357.45 DR
28/07/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 28/07/2022 4,640.00 717.45 DR
(EML.AX)
22/08/2022 S VTS 200 145492310 50 (VTS.AX) 20,124.99 19,407.54 CR
22/08/2022 S RIO 170 145492806 50 (RIO.AX) 4,121.55 23,529.09 CR
22/08/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 22/08/2022 13,153.44 10,375.65 CR
(VTS.AX)
22/08/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 22/08/2022 5,165.50 5,210.15 CR
(RIO.AX)
26/08/2022 HUB24 CUSTODIAL ETL0172AU SALE 50 15,337.66 20,547.81 CR

(ETLO172AU)
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26/08/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/08/2022 9,927.64 10,620.17 CR
(ETLO172AU)

29/08/2022 S OZL 740 145943562 50 (OZL.AX) 2,508.12 13,128.29 CR

29/08/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 29/08/2022 3,810.15 16,938.44 CR
(OZL.AX)

15/09/2022 S JDO 3220 147047521 50 (JDO.AX) 2,946.55 13,991.89 CR

15/09/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 15/09/2022 2,881.90 16,873.79 CR
(JDO.AX)

16/09/2022 S REA 100 147061017 50 (REA.AX) 3,354.90 13,518.89 CR

16/09/2022 S TPW 2300 147079483 50 (TPW.AX) 2,999.15 16,518.04 CR

16/09/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 16/09/2022 4,386.45 20,904.49 CR
(REA.AX)

16/09/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 16/09/2022 2,465.40 23,369.89 CR
(TPW.AX)

27/10/2022 S RMD 440 149127529 50 (RMD.AX) 9,170.36 32,540.25 CR

27/10/2022 S TNE 1500 149128708 50 (TNE.AX) 10,144.43 42,684.68 CR

27/10/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 27/10/2022 7,222.71 35,461.97 CR
(RMD.AX)

27/10/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 27/10/2022 8,376.88 27,085.09 CR
(TNE.AX)

10/02/2023 S EQT 400 154125785 50 (EQT.AX) 382.35 27,467.44 CR

10/02/2023 S PXA 400 154127933 50 (PXA.AX) 1,620.45 25,846.99 CR

10/02/2023 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 10/02/2023 1,296.00 27,142.99 CR
(PXA.AX)

17/02/2023 S TCL 778 154461490 50 (Auto reprocessed 677.92 26,465.07 CR
due to distribution entered / deleted on
13/02/2023) (TCL.AX)

17/02/2023 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/02/2023 288.11 26,753.18 CR
(TCL.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $14.680000 3,970.00 30,723.18 CR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on hand
(TNE.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $30.750000 346.80 30,376.38 CR
(System Price) - 340.000000 Units on hand
(JHX.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $1.970000 512.45 29,863.93 CR
(System Price) - 4,800.000000 Units on hand
(NEC.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $0.115000 1,400.00 28,463.93 CR
(System Price) - 35,000.000000 Units on hand
(EVS.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 24/02/2023 @ $3.121400 (Exit) 3,158.74 31,622.67 CR
- 16,009.819400 Units on hand (WHT8435AU)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $297.790000 3,160.30 34,782.97 CR
(System Price) - 110.000000 Units on hand
(CSL.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $8.200000 2,308.50 32,474.47 CR
(System Price) - 1,350.000000 Units on hand
(CKF.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 15/09/2022 @ $100.100000 29.00 32,503.47 CR
(System Price) - 290.000000 Units on hand
(WBCPE.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $19.500000 1,660.00 34,163.47 CR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on hand
(GMG.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $114.230000 1,423.80 35,587.27 CR
(System Price) - 60.000000 Units on hand
(SQ2.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $79.500000 1,552.15 34,035.12 CR
(System Price) - 130.000000 Units on hand
(MIN.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $23.670000 2,745.00 31,290.12 CR
(System Price) - 1,500.000000 Units on hand
(XARO.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $35.130000 509.95 31,800.07 CR

(System Price) - 155.000000 Units on
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hand (WDS.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $5.860000 45,838.50 77,638.57 CR
(System Price) - 15,400.000000 Units on hand
(FEMX.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $1.490000 1,650.00 75,988.57 CR
(System Price) - 10,000.000000 Units on hand
(PGG.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $29.990000 800.80 76,789.37 CR
(System Price) - 308.000000 Units on hand
(NAB.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $49.860000 2,267.50 74,521.87 CR
(System Price) - 125.000000 Units on hand
(DMP.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $103.500000 350.00 74,871.87 CR
(System Price) - 100.000000 Units on hand
(AN3PI.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $22.730000 3,036.20 77,908.07 CR
(System Price) - 940.000000 Units on hand
(WBC.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $1.995000 800.00 78,708.07 CR
(System Price) - 20,000.000000 Units on hand
(MXT.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $101.390000 2,190.99 80,899.06 CR
(System Price) - 199.000000 Units on hand
(CBA.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $104.760000 10,240.00 70,659.06 CR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on hand
(WBCPL.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $4.260000 1,040.00 69,619.06 CR
(System Price) - 8,000.000000 Units on hand
(MAET.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $103.465000 1,072.50 70,691.56 CR
(System Price) - 300.000000 Units on hand
(CBAPI.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $24.830000 3,5618.82 74,210.38 CR
(System Price) - 1,174.000000 Units on hand
(ANZ.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 28/02/2023 @ $0.000000 - 124.00 74,334.38 CR
0.000000 Units on hand (ANZPI.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $9.070000 1,550.40 75,884.78 CR
(System Price) - 760.000000 Units on hand
(PNI.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $44.550000 2,838.00 78,722.78 CR
(System Price) - 860.000000 Units on hand
(BHP.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $1.420000 1,800.00 80,522.78 CR
(System Price) - 20,000.000000 Units on hand
(NBI.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $2.870000 7,750.00 88,272.78 CR
(System Price) - 25,000.000000 Units on hand
(LSF.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $6.280000 508.25 87,764.53 CR
(System Price) - 1,830.000000 Units on hand
(QAN.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 24/02/2023 @ $1.136200 (Exit) 4,827.77 92,592.30 CR
- 54,674.690000 Units on hand (MAQO0464AU)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $13.380000 17.93 92,574.37 CR
(System Price) - 600.000000 Units on hand
(NWL.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $31.520000 464.80 93,039.17 CR
(System Price) - 560.000000 Units on hand
(RMD.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $188.450000 6,128.64 99,167.81 CR
(System Price) - 256.000000 Units on hand
(MQG.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $0.003000 40.00 99,127.81 CR
(System Price) - 20,000.000000 Units on hand
(MGFO.AX)

28/02/2023 Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $6.890000 248.45 98,879.36 CR
(System Price) - 1,200.000000 Units on



THE DREHER FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

Transaction
Date

Description

Units Debit

Credit

Balance $

28/02/2023

28/02/2023

28/02/2023

28/02/2023

28/02/2023

28/02/2023

28/02/2023

09/03/2023

09/03/2023

09/03/2023

09/03/2023

09/03/2023

09/03/2023

09/03/2023

09/03/2023

09/03/2023

09/03/2023

09/03/2023

09/03/2023

09/03/2023

09/03/2023

09/03/2023

09/03/2023

09/03/2023

hand (STO.AX)

Revaluation - 27/02/2023 @ $24.080000
(System Price) - 600.000000 Units on hand
(SEK.AX)

